PREFACE
VI OMENS AND DREAMS, SPELLS AND MAGIC
Introduction to Part VII
Editors’ introduction to Part VII
Text numbers and structure
Text histories
Texts on omens, dreams and inner unrest as anticipation
Texts on spells and magic relating to subsistence and the life cycle
Koéhler’s introductory résumé text to Part VII
Texts of Part VII: Omens and Dreams, Spells and Magic (Texts 7001-7273)
Omens (Texts 7001-7040)
Dreams (Texts 7041-7142)
Ancestors and dreams (Texts 7041-7044)
Animal dreams as omens (Texts 7046-7111)
Dreams of prey (Texts 7112-7117)
Other dream omens (Text 7118)
Bad dreams (Texts 7119-7135)
Dreams of evil spirits (Texts 7136-7140)
Other dreams (Texts 7141-7142)
Inner unrest (Text 7143)
Spells and Magic (Texts 7146-7273)
Subsistence (Texts 7146-7217)
Garden and bushfood (Texts 7146-7147)
Honey (Texts 7148-7153)
Money (Text 7154)
Hunting (Texts 7155-7217)
Social life
Manipulation of child’s sex (Texts 7219-7220)
Giving birth (Texts 7221-7224)
Sweat and shadow (Texts 7225-7232)
Menstruation (Texts 7233-7239)
Love magic (Texts 7240-7240b)
Death (Texts 7241-7250)
Preemptive magic (Texts 7251-7264)
Defensive magic (Texts 7265-7269)
Metamorphoses (Texts 7270-7273)
VI RELIGION: BELIEFS, INSTITUTIONS, RITES
Introduction to Part VIII
Editors’ introduction to Part VIII
Text numbers and structure
Text histories
Texts on religious beliefs and practices

8

Bibliografische Informationen
http://d-nb.info/1248145046

digitalisiert durch

11
11
11
11
12
15
16
18
24
24
43
43
47
81
87
89
108
115
117
119
119
119
121
128
130
234
234
236
242
256
273
280
295
307
314
321
321
321
321
321
324



http://d-nb.info/1248145046

Kohler’s introductory résumé text to Part VIII (fragment)
Texts in Part VIII (Texts 8001-8070)
The High God Khyani (Texts 8001-8027)
Names of God (Texts 8001-8006)
Appearance, residence and behaviour (Texts 8007-8027)
Ancestral spirits (Texts 8028-8047)
Status and tasks (Texts 8028-8038)
Invocation of ancestral spirits (Texts 8039-8047)
The céa spirits (Texts 8048-8048a)
Transmission of healing power (Text 8049)
Divination (Texts 8050-8058b)
Transmission of divination power (Texts 8050-8051)
Divination practice (Texts 8052-8058b)
The ritual medicine (Text 8059)
Invocation of the new moon (Texts 8060-8070)
APPENDIX
Abbreviations and Symbols
Words not listed in the dictionary of Kilian-Hatz (2003)
Indices
Focal terms in Parts VII and VIII: Khwe
Focal terms in Parts VII and VIII: English
Kin terms: Khwe
Kin terms: English
Plant names: Khwe
Plant names: Scientific
Animal names: Khwe
Animal names: Scientific
Deity names
Ethnonyms
Personal names
Place names
Numerals
References
Tables
Figures
Colour plates

326
327
327
327
340
372
372
388
436
440
445
445
449
477
481
506
506
507
511
511
520
527
527
528
531
533
537
539
540
540
541
541
542
544
544
544



